
Ai2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 17,1987

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, January 13,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 243...PDA...Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter cows mostly strong to $2
higher. Few Choice 2-4 steers 1215-
1600 lbs. 58-60.75, one Prime 61.75,
two Good 55&58.50, few Standard
47.75-52.25, Good & Choice
holsteins 52.75-55.25, one 56.85, few
down to 49.75, few Utility 8e
Standard 43-49.25. Choice
slaughter heifers 52.75-55.85, few
59.50, yield grade#5 down to 48.00,
Good 46.25-50.50, Standard 43.75-
45.75, Utility 8e Low Standard 41.25-
44.25. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 39.10-
43.25, few 44.50, one 47.50, Cutter
and Boning Utility 36-40.25, few
42.50, Canner and Low Cutter 33.00-
36, few 37.00, Shells down to 25.00.
Two Standard slaughter bullocks
46.00847.85. Yield Grade No. 1,
1305-1680 lbs. slaughter bulls 47.00-
49, few 51.10.

CALVES 197...Vealers mostly
steay. Few Choice 85.00-93, few
Standard 36.0047, Standard and
Good 90-120 lbs. 48.0055, 75-85 lbs.
43.0048, Utility 55-85 lbs. 30.00
40.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-120 lbs. 64.00-103, mostly 83.00
100,8095lbs. 51.00-59; few Holstein
Heifers 100110 lbs. 57.0058.00.

HOGS 191...Barrows and gilts
weak to $1 lower. US No. 1-2 210250
lbs. 46.0047.00, lot 260 lbs. 45.25,1-3
205-230 lbs. 45.5046.75, 2-3 210255
lbs. 44.8546, lot 44.00, lot 1-3195 lbs.
43.75. US No. 1-3 340450 lbs. sows
38.5041.75, few 520565 lbs. 40.50
43.50. One Boar 36.50, light weights
40.7541.25.

FEEDER PIGS 3...L0t US No. 1-
3 55 lbs. feeder pigs 72.00 per

IVOMEC
(ivermectin)

for swine is the only
single product that

provides effective control
of worms, mange mites

and lice

hundredweight.
SHEEP 2...Tw0 Choice 115&140

lbs. wool slaughter lambs
48.008e50.00.

GOATS 0...N0 markettest.
Dewart Livestock

Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, January 12,1987
Report Supplied byPDA

CATTLE 146..PDA...Compared
with last Monday’s market;
Slaughter cows $1.50 to $3 higher.
Few Choice 1200-1360 lbs. steers
58.25- few Good 55.00-58, few
Choice holsteins 51.50-54, few Good
47.25- few Standard 42.00-44.25.
Choice slaughter heifer, individual
57.50, few Good 48.00-52.50.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 38.00-42.60, couple
44.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
35.75-41, Canner 8e Low Cutter
33.00-36, Shells down to 31.75. Good
slaughter bullock, individual 51.50.
Few Yield Grade No. 1, 1400-1450
lbs. slaughter bulls 47.00-48.75.
Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 215425 lbs. steers
51.0060.00.

CALVES 211...Few Choice
vealers 89.0092, Good 65.0078,
Standard and Good 110120 lbs.
54.0060, 70100 lbs. 48.0053, Utility
60-80 lbs. 40.0048.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90130 lbs. 70.00102,
few to 108.00, Small Frame 9095
lbs. 55.00-65; few Holstein Heifers
90120 lbs. 65.0078.00.

HOGS 27...L0tUS No. 2-3 250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 45.10. US No. 1-3
350700 lbs. sows 4143.00. One Boar
44.75.

FEEDER PIGS 80...US 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 25.0037'.50,few lots
45-50 lbs. 40.0043.00—a1lper head,
lot 75lbs. 46.00 per hundredweight.

SHEEP 0...No market test.
GOATS 0...N0 market test.

IVOMEC
(ivermectin)

is here.

Mercer Livestock -

Auction
Mercer, Pa.

Tuesday, January 13,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

The one shot that
does more than any single
wormer, pour-on or dip.

CATTLE 261...PDA. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter Steers and Cows $1.50 to
$2 higher. Few High Choice steers
62-64.75, Choice 9062.85, few yield
grade #2, 61-63.50, Good 54.50-58,
Standard 40-54.75, few Utility 41.00-
45.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
56-58.50, Good 51.0056, Standard
45.00- Utility 39.50-45.00.
Breaking Utility 8e Commercial
slaughter cows 39-42.85, few 43.50,
Cutter 8e Boning Utility 36.00-40,
Canner 8e Low Cutter 31.50-36.25,
Shells down to 25.00. Yield Grade
No. 1,1000-1900 lbs. slaughter bulls
4554.75, few No. 2 900-1300 lbs.
42.00- Feeder Cattle: Medium
Frame No. 1, 400-600 lbs. steers
54.00- Medium Frame No. 1,
350-620 lbs. heifers 45.00-90.00.
Medium Frame No. 1, 400-600 lbs.
bulls 53.00-61, few No. 2,400-500 lbs.
42.0047.00.

CALVES 90...Few Choice
vealers 85.00-90, few Good 68.00-80,
Standard and Good 90-120 lbs.
48.00-58, 60-85 lbs. 40.00-49, few
Utility 45-85 lbs. 25.00-34.00. Farm

★ Price Is The Seme For Either
CetHe Or Swine *

50 ml. Bottle $26.80
200 ml. Bottle $107.25
500 ml. Bottle $268.00

$2O or More And The Freight Is On Us

Purina®
Minerals.

mKey-Aid Distributors
225 Wood Corner Rd.

Lititz, PA 17543
717/738-4241

fall Us TollFnel
1-800-453-9243

In PA Call 1-800-253-9243

R.D.3
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 354-4616

Livestock market and auction news
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs.
70.00-121.00.

HOGS 210...Barrows and gilts .25
to 50 lower. US No. 1-2 230-250 lbs.
46.50-47.50,1-3 210-260 lbs. 45-46.30,
2-3 240-255 lbs. 44.0045.00, Lot 2-4
350 lbs. 40.00. US No. 1-3300-550 lbs.
sows 41.0045, few 2-3 450-700 lbs.
42.00-37.00. Few Boars 33.00-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 market
test.

SHEEP 2...C0up1e Slaughter
pyroe Ifl (IA

GOATS 2...29.00 and 37.50 - per
head.

Leesport Livestock
Auction

Leesport,Pa.
Wednesday, January 14,1987

Report SuppliedbyPDA
CATTLE 214...PDA... SUPPLY

INCLUDED 22FEEDER CATTLE
. Compared to last Wednesday’s
market: Slaughter steers 2.00 to
4.00 higher; Slaughter cows 1.00 to
1.50 higher. Choice slaughter
steers97s-1275 lbs. 59.7584.50,Good
54.0089.00, few Standard 43.75-
46.50, few Choice holsteins 55.50-
56.50, few Good 49.0081.75. Choice
slaughter heifers 55.85-60.85, one
64.85, Good 49.0084.25. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter

KEYSTONE MILLS
—Sli/wiMAqnicuttuMe—Since 1694-

cows 38.85-42.60, few to 44.10,
Cutter and Boning Utility 36.75-
40.25, few 41.75, Canner and Low
Cutter 34.00-36.50. Good slaughter
bullocks 49.50-53.25. Yield Grade
No. 1,1125-1700lbs. slaughter bulls
46.50-51.50, one 56.00, Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame No. I,
500650 lbs. heifers 43.00-54.50.

CALVES 151... Choice vealers
83.00-92.00, Good 69.00-82.00,
Standard and Good few 105-120 lbs.
54.0057.00, 75-100 lbs. 45.00-52.00,
Utility 6085 lbs. 35.0045.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 100125 lbs.
60.0098.00, mostly 90.0095.00, few
85-95 lbs. 52.0056.00. Few Beef
cross bulls 90110 lbs. 68.00-82.50.

HOGS 348...8arr0ws & Guilts
about steady. One lot US No. 1-2 235
lbs. barrows and gilts 52.00, , 2-3
210255 lbs. 48.0051.50, 2-4 220270
lbs. 45.5048.50. US No. 1-3 410675
lbs. sows 39.5043.00. Few Boars
33.0038.00.

FEEDER PIGS 129... US No.l-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 145.00-172.00;
45-75 lbs. 81.00-106.00, all per
hundredweight.

SHEEP 23...Few Choice 90-130
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 60.00-
76.00, few to 84.00. Slaughter sheep
26.00-36.00.

GOATS 7...Few medium size
28.00-37.00. all per head.

Availability - High Biological Availability-
Easily Absorbed Into The Animals
System

Balance - All Ingredients In Proper Ratio’s
For Maximum Effectiveness

Palatabilitv - Palatability Enhancers
Assure Consumption - A Mineral
Supplement Can Only Work If It Is
Consumed

For A Limited Time Only Up To $49.00 Per
Ton In Discounts + 3% Cash Discount.

See Your Farm Consultant Today.

1975, Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541
(315) 549-2578


